

Bid Tabulation

City of Riverside 2018 Pavement Marking Program March 13, 2018

Aero-Mark, Inc.	A&A Safety, Inc
Streetsboro, OH	Amelia, O

REF.	ITEM		UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
<u>NO.</u>		<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	MEASURE	QTY.	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST
1	624	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00
2	642	CENTER LINE	MILE	40.93	\$550.00	\$22,511.50	\$657.00	\$26,891.01	\$670.00	\$27,423.10
3	642	WHITE EDGE LINE, 4"	MILE	49.30	\$475.00	\$23,417.50	\$358.00	\$17,649.40	\$390.00	\$19,227.00
4	642	YELLOW EDGE LINE, 4"	MILE	15.18	\$475.00	\$7,210.50	\$358.00	\$5,434.44	\$390.00	\$5,920.20
5	642	DOTTED LINE, 4"	FT.	1512	\$0.80	\$1,209.60	\$1.00	\$1,512.00	\$0.45	\$680.40
6	642	Channelizing line, 8"	FT.	21302	\$0.70	\$14,911.40	\$0.30	\$6,390.60	\$0.50	\$10,651.00
7	642	LANE LINE, 4"	MILE	31.25	\$225.00	\$7,031.25	\$136.00	\$4,250.00	\$190.00	\$5,937.50
8	642	STOP LINE	FT.	3355	\$2.70	\$9,058.50	\$2.00	\$6,710.00	\$1.60	\$5,368.00
9	642	RAILROAD SYMBOL MARKING	EACH	1	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$372.00	\$372.00	\$205.00	\$205.00
10	642	SCHOOL SYMBOL MARKING, 120"	EACH	21	\$225.00	\$4,725.00	\$201.00	\$4,221.00	\$225.00	\$4,725.00
11	642	CROSSWALK LINE	FT.	5180	\$1.75	\$9,065.00	\$1.25	\$6,475.00	\$1.35	\$6,993.00
12	642	LANE ARROW	EACH	357	\$50.00	\$17,850.00	\$30.00	\$10,710.00	\$35.00	\$12,495.00
13	642	TRANSVERSE/DIAGONAL LINES	FT.	11500	\$2.00	\$23,000.00	\$0.50	\$5,750.00	\$1.25	\$14,375.00
		TOTAL				\$142,390.25		\$98,365.45	_	\$115,050.20